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Zips! Power
Power and secure high theft, premium 
accessories.

Provides power and security to consumer electronic  
accessories. For optimal charging, power is provided up 
to 5V, 1A, and an internal battery maintains security if store 
power is lost. The sensor can be detached to support daily 
removal.
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Zips! Power 

32

50

50

100

8

100

100

100

100

32

50

100

20

25

50

50

32

20

ALARM UNIT

ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CARTON QTY

Alarm Unit - Flat ›	 Uses the IR Key for arming and disarming (p. 20)
›	 Sensor required
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2013

AC100

SENSORS

ACCESSORIES & ADHESIVES

POWER SUPPLIES

AC201-W

PS515-US
PS515-UK
PS515-AUS
PS515-EU
PS515-JPN

Micro USB Sensor 

5V Power Supply, USB-A

Mini USB Sensor

Power Supply Clamp - Clear

Four Port Power Box

C7 AC Power Cable - US

C7 AC Power Cable - UK

C7 AC Power Cable - EU

C7 AC Power Cable - AU

USB Laptop Sensor

Medallion Accessory

Power Alarm Unit Replacement Adhesive

Locking Noose Sensor

Anti-Tamper Retainer - Micro/Mini

Flexible Sensor Replacement Adhesive

Locking Noose Sensor Replacement Adhesive

Flexible Sensor

AC121-W

AC142

PS412

YC9

YC10

YC11

YC12

AC123-W

AC148-B

ADH2014-W
ADH2014-B

EC9178

AC122-W

AC143-W
AC143-B

ADH2013

AC124-W

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Sensor required

›	 C7 cable required
›	 For up to four AC100 alarm units

›	 For PS412

›	 For PS412

›	 For PS412

›	 For PS412

›	  Alarm unit required
›	  Replacement adhesive: EC9178

›	  AC201 or AC121 required
›	  2 Pack

›	  For a single AC100 alarm unit

›	  For AC124
›	  10 Pack

›	  For AC123
›	  20 Pack

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Sensor required

›	 For AC100
›	 20 Pack

›	  Alarm unit required
›	  Replacement adhesive: ADH2014

PRODUCT ORDERING
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MICRO USB POWERED ACCESSORY, WHITE UNPOWERED ACCESSORY WITH A ROUND BODY, BLACK

ORDER CODE ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

Alarm Unit - Flat Alarm Unit - Flat

Micro USB Sensor Flexible Sensor

5V Power Supply, USB-A 5V Power Supply, USB-A

AC100 AC100

AC201-W AC124-B

PS515-US
PS515-UK
PS515-AUS
PS515-EU
PS515-JPN

PS515-US
PS515-UK
PS515-AUS
PS515-EU
PS515-JPN

Zips! Power 

EXAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS
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Zips! 2.0
Flexible security for high theft, premium 
accessories.

Provides ultimate flexibility for all alarming security needs for 
accessories. Installed and maintained completely above  
counter with detachable sensors for simple daily removal.
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Zips! 2.0

8

8
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32

32

32
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32

32

32

32
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32

32

32

ALARM UNIT

ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION CARTON QTY

1-Port Alarm Unit, 4 Pack ›	 Uses the IR Key for arming and disarming (p. 20)
›	 Sensor required
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2031

›	 Uses the IR Key for arming and disarming (p. 20)
›	 Sensor required
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2031

›	 Uses the IR Key for arming and disarming (p. 20)
›	 Sensor required
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2031

ZA2600-W

SENSORS

ZA2302-WCascade Camera Sensor

LAN RJ45 Sensor

Mini Sensor, 4 Pack

Locking Noose Sensor

Shaver Dual Sensor

Attachment Sensor

Laptop/USB-A Sensor - Straight

Mini Display Port Sensor

Audio Jack Sensor

Mini Loop Sensor

Laptop/USB-A Sensor - 90°

Flexible Sensor

Mini Sensor, Single Pack

Stylus Sensor

1-Port Alarm Unit, Single Pack

4-Port Alarm Unit

ZA2303-W
ZA2303-B

ZA2700-W

ZA2703-W

ZA2705-W

ZA2708-W

ZA2706-W

ZA2710-B*

ZA2709-W
ZA2709-B

ZA2304-W
ZA2304-B

ZA2702-W

ZA2704-W

ZA2707-B

ZA2701-W

ZA2602-W

ZA2601-W

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Landing pad required ZA2400
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2026

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Optional Headphone Stand : ZA2501
›	 Replacement adhesive: EC9178

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2014, EC9145

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2072

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Optional replacement bracket DNLZ11B

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2014

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Optional stylus clip ZA2904
›	 Optional Stylus cup holder DNAS31
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2027

* Order codes are BTO, minimum order quantities may apply

PRODUCT ORDERING
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Zips! 2.0

32

32

28

32

16

16

16

64

64

64

64

64

ACCESSORIES 

Cascade Camera Landing Pad

Watch Band Sensor Clip, 3 Pack

Zips Headphone Stand

Watch Band Sensor Clip Large, 3 Pack

9” Zips Cable Extender, 4 Pack

18” Zips Cable Extender, 4 Pack

36” Zips Cable Extender, 4 Pack

Zips Stand Remote Adapter

9” Zips Cable Extender, Single Pack

18” Zips Cable Extender, Single Pack

36” Zips Cable Extender, Single Pack

Zips Wall Mount and Base

ZA2400-W*

ZA2403-W
ZA2403-B

ZA2800-W*

ZA2801-W
ZA2801-B*

ZA2802-W
ZA2802-B

ZA2901-B*

ZA2803-W*

ZA2804-W*

ZA2805-W*

ZA2902-W

ZA2402-W
ZA2402-B

ZA2501-W

›	 For ZA2302
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2016

›	 ZA2708 attachment sensor required

›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2038

›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2038

›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2038

›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2016

›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2038

›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2038

›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2038

›	 ZA2708 attachment sensor required

50

32

32

32

32

16

ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CARTON QTY

SENSORS

ZA2716-WBand Sensor - Large

Power Injected Laptop/USB Type C Sensor

Universal Mount Direction laptop / USB-A Sensor

Keyboard Sensor - 295mm Bar

Button Sensor

Bar Sensor

DNL201W

DNLR00W

DNLR26W*

DNL902W*

DNLR01W

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Need WS1 Display only Stand: AC111
›	 Need WS1 Display only Cadle: AC112

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Optional DNLZ12B
›	 Replacement adhesive ADH2118

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 For laptops
›	 Alarm unit required

* Order codes are BTO, minimum order quantities may apply

32

32

32

32

Micro to Micro USB Sensor

Micro Plunger Sensor

Band Sensor - Small

Mini Sensor - Long Length

ZA2712-W

ZA2714-W
ZA2714-B

ZA2715-W

ZA2711-W*

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Optional flex adhesive for contour surface : ZA3400
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2093

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Need WS1 Display only Stand: AC111
›	 Need WS1 Display only Cadle: AC112

›	 Alarm unit required

PRODUCT ORDERING
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Zips! 2.0

64

64

150

25

25

32

50

20

32

32

20

20

50

20

20

20

20

20

20

200

20

ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CARTON QTY

ACCESSORIES 

TOOLS & ADHESIVES

AF6313Multi Tool

Zips Stylus Clip 

Micro Plunger Flexible Retainer

Visual Deterrent Plug - Micro/Mini

Camera Alarm Unit Replacement Adhesive

Camera Sensor Replacement Adhesive

L-Bracket for Laptops

4-Port Replacement Adhesive

Stylus Holder Cup

Flexible Sensor Replacement Adhesive

L-Bracket for Apple Macbook

1-Port Replacement Adhesive

USB-A Replacement Bracket

Stylus Sensor Replacement Adhesive

WS1 Display only Stand

Cable Extender Replacment Adhesive

WS1 Display only Cradle

Attachment Sensor Replacement Adhesive

Locking Noose Sensor Replacement Adhesive

Laptop/USB Type C Sensor Replacement Adhesive

Micro Plunger Replacement Adhesive

ZA2904*

ZA3400-W
ZA3400-B

AC148-B

ADH2016

ADH2026

DNLZ13

ADH2032

DNAS31

ADH2014-W
ADH2014-B

DNLZ12B

ADH2031

DNLZ11B*

ADH2027

AC111-W
AC111-B

ADH2038

AC112-W
AC112-B

ADH2072*

EC9178

ADH2131

ADH2093

›	 For ZA2701
›	 For 10.5mm diameter stylus

›	 For ZA2714

›	 For ZA2711 and ZA2712
›	 2 Pack

›	 20 Pack

›	 For ZA2300 and ZA2301
›	 20 Pack

›	 For DNL201

›	 For ZA2601
›	 40 Pack

›	 For ZA2701

›	 For ZA2704
›	 10 Pack

›	 For DNL201

›	 For ZA2600 and ZA2602
›	 20 Pack

›	 For DNLR00W and ZA2702

›	 For ZA2701
›	 8 Pack

›	 For ZA2715 and ZA2716

›	 For ZA2800, ZA2801, and ZA2802
›	 20 Pack

›	 For ZA2715 and ZA2716
›	 For AC111

›	 For ZA2708
›	 8 Pack

›	 For ZA2703
›	 10 pack	

›	 For DNL201
›	 20 Pack

›	 12 Pack
›	 For ZA2714

* Order codes are BTO, minimum order quantities may apply

PRODUCT ORDERING
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Zips! 2.0

HEADPHONE ALARM PROTECTION

HEADPHONE, BLUETOOTH SPEAKER, HOME ASSISTANT, AND
CAMERA ALARM PROTECTION

TOUCHSCREEN LAPTOP WITH DETACHABLE KEYBOARD AND
STYLUS ALARM PROTECTION
(ALARM UNIT MOUNTED UNDER TABLE)

UNPOWERED WEARABLE ALARM PROTECTION

SHAVER AND SHAVER HEAD ALARM PROTECTION

ORDER CODE

ORDER CODE

ORDER CODE

ORDER CODE

ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

1-Port Alarm Unit, Singe Pack

1-Port Alarm Unit, Singe Pack
4-Port Alarm Unit

4-Port Alarm Unit

Locking Noose Sensor

Band Sensor - Small
Locking Noose Sensor	

Power Injected Laptop/USB Type C Sensor*

1-Port Alarm Unit, Singe Pack

Shaver Dual Sensor

Zips Headphone Stand

WS1 Display only Stand
Micro Plunger Sensor

Cascade Camera Sensor

Keyboard Sensor, 295mm Bar

L-Bracket for Laptops

WS1 Display only Cradle
Micro Plunger Sensor

Micro Plunger Flexible Retainer

Cascade Camera Landing Pad

Stylus Sensor

Stylus Holder Cup

9” Zips Cable Extender, 4 Pack

ZA2602-W

ZA2602-W
ZA2601-W

ZA2601-W

ZA2703-W

ZA2715-W
ZA2703-W

DNL201W

ZA2602-W

ZA2705-W

ZA2501-W

AC111-W
ZA2714-W

ZA2302-W

DNLR26W

DNLZ13

AC112-W
ZA2714-W

ZA3400-W

ZA2400-W

ZA2701-W

DNAS31

ZA2800-W	

EXAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS

*Note: DNL201W LED will not illuminate when used with Zips 2.0
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Zips! Basic
Economic, self-contained alarming security

Provides alarming security in seconds without the need for 
keys, tools, or programming stations. Two sensor styles  
provide protection for a wide range of products on display 
anywhere in the store.
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EXAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS

Zips! Basic

RAZOR ALARM PROTECTION

ELECTRIC TOOTHBRUSH ALARM PROTECTION

HAIR DRYER ALARM PROTECTION

ORDER CODE

ORDER CODE

ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Zips Basic Micro Plunger

Zips Basic Micro Plunger

Micro Plunger Flexible Retainer*

*Note: Flexible retainer is suggested for either glossy of curved surfaces

Zips Basic Micro PlungerZA3000-B

ZA3000-B

ZA3400-B

ZA3000-B

20

20

32

20

20

SENSORS & ADHESIVES

ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CARTON QTY

Zips Basic Micro Plunger ›	 Replacement adhesives: ADH2092  
	 and ADH2093

ZA3000-B

Zips Basic Noose Sensor

Micro Plunger Flexible Retainer

Alarm Unit Replacement Adhesive

Micro Plunger Replacement Adhesive

ZA3002-B

ZA3400-B

ADH2092

ADH2093

›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2092

›	 For ZA3000
›	 Improves mounting to curved surfaces

›	 For ZA3000 and ZA3002
›	 12 Pack

›	 For ZA3000
›	 12 Pack

PRODUCT ORDERING
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Zips! Camera
Fast, secure, instant protection for cameras

Instantly protect DSLR and point-and-shoot cameras on  
display. Camera and lens sensors provide the customer a full 
interaction while protecting the merchandise, including the 
camera battery.
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Zips! Camera 

32

32

32

32

20

20

20

20

ALARM UNIT

ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CARTON QTY

Camera Alarm Unit ›	 Uses the IR Key for arming and disarming (p. 20)
›	 Sensor required
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2016

ZA2002-W

SENSORS

ACCESSORIES & ADHESIVES

ZA2300-WCamera Sensor

Camera Sensor with Lens Sensor

Camera Lens Support Stand

Camera Alarm Unit Replacement Adhesive

Power Alarm Unit Replacement Adhesive

Lens Sensor Replacement Adhesive

Lens Support Stand Replacement Adhesive

ZA2301-W

ZA2500-W
ZA2500-B

ADH2017

ADH2016

ADH2026

EC9145

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2026

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Replacement adhesives: ADH2026, EC9145

›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2017

›	 For ZA2500
›	  20 Pack

›	 For ZA2002
›	  20 Pack

›	 For ZA2300 and ZA2301
›	 20 Pack

›	 For ZA2301
›	 20 Pack

PRODUCT ORDERING
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Zips! Camera 

POINT-AND-SHOOT CAMERA (WITH REPLACEMENT  
ADHESIVES) - WHITE

CAMERA WITH DETACHABLE LENS (WITH REPLACEMENT  
ADHESIVES) - BLACK

ORDER CODE ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

Camera Alarm Unit

Camera Sensor

Camera Alarm Unit

Camera Sensor with Lens Sensor

Camera Alarm Unit Replacement Adhesive Camera Lens Support Stand

Lens Support Stand Replacement Adhesive

Camera Sensor Replacement Adhesive Camera Alarm Unit Replacement Adhesive

Camera Sensor Replacement Adhesive

Lens Sensor Replacement Adhesive

ZA2002-W

ZA2300-W

ZA2002-B

ZA2301-B

ADH2016 ZA2500-B

ADH2017

ADH2026 ADH2016

ADH2026

EC9145

EXAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS
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Zips! HS Smart Watches
Robust alarming and mechanical security for 
watch body and band

Provides a security solution for fashion wearables that allows 
shoppers to model how the device will look on them before 
they buy. Combines an attractive merchandising stand that 
invites consumer interaction with a solution that secures the 
watch body and band.
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Zips! HS Smart Watches 

32

8

50

4

100

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

100

95

20

18

ALARM UNIT

STANDS

ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CARTON QTY

Alarm Unit - Flat

HS Smart Watch Stand

›	 Uses the IR Key for arming and disarming (p. 20)
›	 Sensor required
›	 Replacement adhesive: ADH2013

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Sensor required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Sensor required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Sensor required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Sensor required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Sensor required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Sensor required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Sensor required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Sensor required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Sensor required

AC100

AC145-W

SENSORS

ACCESSORIES & ADHESIVES

AC126-W

AF7447-W*

HS Smart Watch Alarm Only Sensor

Acrylic Fitbit Display   

HS Smart Watch Micro USB AP Sensor

HS Wearables Gear S  

HS Wearables LG G Watch R  

HS Wearables Samsung Gear Fit   

HS Wearables Fitbit Flex 

HS Wearables Samsung Gear Neo 

HS Wearables Samsung Gear 2 

HS Wearables Fitbit Charge    

HS Wearables Fitbit Alta

Power Supply Clamp - Clear

HS Smart Watch Replacement Brackets

Power Alarm Unit Replacement Adhesive

Track Mount Base Plate

AC127-W

AC149-W*  

AC151-W*  

AC153-W 

AC164-W*  

AC150-W*  

AC152-W

AC163-W*  

AC165-W*  

AC142

AC147-W

AC146-W

ADH2013

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required

›	 Alarm unit required
›	 Sensor required

›	 AC145 required

›	 AC145 required
›	  2 Pack

›	 For AC100
›	 20 Pack

* Order codes are BTO, minimum order quantities may apply

PRODUCT ORDERING
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8

100

100

100

100

32

POWER SUPPLIES

PS515-US
PS515-UK
PS515-AUS
PS515-EU
PS515-JPN

5V Power Supply, USB-A

Four Port Power Box

C7 AC Power Cable - US

C7 AC Power Cable - UK

C7 AC Power Cable - EU

C7 AC Power Cable - AU

PS412

YC9

YC10

YC11

YC12

›	 For up to four AC100 alarm units
›	 C7 cable required

›	 For a single AC100 alarm unit

›	 For PS412

›	 For PS412

›	 For PS412

›	 For PS412

Zips! HS Smart Watches 

ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CARTON QTY

PRODUCT ORDERING
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HS SMART WATCH, ALARM AND POWER HS SMART WATCH, ALARM ONLY

ORDER CODE ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

Alarm Unit - Flat

HS Smart Watch Stand

Alarm Unit - Flat

HS Smart Watch Stand

HS Smart Watch Micro AP Sensor HS Smart Watch Alarm Only Sensor

5V Power Supply, USB-A 5V Power Supply, USB-A

AC100

AC145-W

AC100

AC145-W

AC127-W AC126-W

PS515-US
PS515-UK
PS515-AUS
PS515-EU
PS515-JPN

PS515-US
PS515-UK
PS515-AUS
PS515-EU
PS515-JPN

EXAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS

Zips! HS Smart Watches 
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IR3 Key
A single key for a storewide security solution

The IR3 Key transfers power and communicates with all InVue 
products to allow a single key to operate any InVue device in a 
store. The IR3 Key automatically times out after 12 hours and 
only works within a single store, so lost or stolen keys become 
useless. 

An integrated micro USB port allows single key charging or 
charging with the 8-up capacity IR3 Key Charger. The IR3 Key 
provides LED visual feedback for key authorization, battery 
life and programming time out. When paired with Access 
Manager, the IR3 Key enables zoning and auditing for key 
authorization and employee usage tracking.
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IR3 

25

25

16

32

25

32

144

KEY & PROGRAMMING STATION

ACCESSORIES

POWER SUPPLIES

ORDER CODEDESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION CARTON QTY

IR3 Key ›	 Work with all Zips products (not required for Zips Basic)
›	 Programming station required

AK4400

IR Programming Station

IR3 Key Charger

5.3V Power Supply - Micro USB

IR3 Key Cover

Power Supply

Key Recoiler

PK4401

AK4408

PS512-US
PS512-EU
PS512-UK
PS512-AUS
PS512-JPN

AK4482

PS515-US
PS515-EU
PS515-UK
PS515-AUS
PS515-JPN

PK4491

›	 One programming station required per store
›	 PS512 required

›	 8 charging positions
›	 PS515 required

›	 For PK4401

›	 5 Pack

›	 For AK4408

PRODUCT ORDERING
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IR Ecosystem 

IR Ecosystem™ 

One Key. Multiple Solutions. InVue’s IR Ecosystem™ is 
a storewide single key solution that improves customer 
service, increases sales and provides high theft protection.

Handheld Electronics Electronic Accessories Secure Fixtures Locked CabinetsPackage Protection Commercial Solutions
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